Air Tools
ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
331 Jalan Besar Singapore 208983
T65 6296 0679  W allinton.com.sg  E sales@allinton.com.sg
Air Tools
B
u
ild

21069
21071
How to Order: Plastic Cone D is O.K.
AI21070 CONE AXES
How to Order :Please specify panel thickness (A) and the Inner Unit
diameter (B)
21074
To be used to fasten FORMITE and Inner Unit and remove them.
21075
Metal
12m/m
16m/m
24m/m
(A mm)
198
198
Allinton Catalogue 2017 15.08.2017.indd   198 15/8/17   4:31 pm
ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
331 Jalan Besar Singapore 208983
T65 6296 0679  W allinton.com.sg  E sales@allinton.com.sg
Air ToolsBuilding Materials
B
u
ild
in
g
 M
a
teria
ls
Test Load
Braking Load
Safety Working Load
Single Use
Loop Use
Size
Chain Stock Code Size
Normal Size
Inside Length
Inside Width
Link
Hook
Scaffold Clamp / Pipe Clamp / End Clamp
Vertical Shore
Advantage
Specifi cations
Fully Extended ClosedModelStock Code
Stock Code
Weight
AI01090
Vertical Shore & Scaffold Chain
AI00744 AI00745
AI21132
Scaffold Keeper A–Type
Size
Type Adjustable Length Pipe Length Thread Length
AI21122
Turnbuckles
Nominal SizeSize
Scaffold Chain
AI01086
AI01087 AI01088
AI01089
199
199
Allinton Catalogue 2017 15.08.2017.indd   199 15/8/17   4:31 pm
Air Tools
ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
331 Jalan Besar Singapore 208983
T65 6296 0679  W allinton.com.sg  E sales@allinton.com.sg
Air Tools
B

required. A worksaving method: Only
to clip onto the reinforcing bars.
How to order:
Please specify cover and rebar diameter
AI21160
How to order:
Please specify cover and rebar diameter
AI21158
How to order:
Please specify cover and rebar diameter
AI21161
How to order:
Please specify cover and rebar diameter
AI21159
204
205
Allinton Catalogue 2017 15.08.2017.indd   205 15/8/17   4:32 pm
Air Tools
ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
331 Jalan Besar Singapore 208983
T65 6296 0679  W allinton.com.sg  E sales@allinton.com.sg
Air Tools
B
u
ild
in
g
 M
a
teria
ls
Building Materials
Welding Gauge
Taper Gauge
WGU-25 Welding Gauge FDW-1 Welding Gauge
Stainless steel, fully heat treated•
Stock Code Model Range (mm) Graduation (mm)
AJ00004
AJ00005
AJ00006
AJ00007
AJ00008
AJ00009
AJ00010
AJ00011
AJ00012
AJ00013
AJ00014
AJ00015
SK 267M
SK 270A
SK 270B
SK 700A
SK 700B
SK 700C
SK 700D
SK 710A
SK 710B
SK 710C
SK 715A
SK 715B
1–29
0.3–4